PINET

FEDERSCHARNIERE SCHLIESSEND 180
MM LANG

71-1-3809

Schlief¥federdrehmoment:
M(0°): 0,56 N.m/ M(90°): 1,1 N.m/ M(180°): 1,7 N.m

Feder aus Edelstahl.

A 180 mm


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Ausfihrung
Material
Gewicht (g)
B

C

S (Lochdur chmesser)

D (Durchmesser)
F (Abstand)
G (Abstand)

Dekor

mit Bohrungen
Stahl

1249

40 mm
1.5mm

4 mm

4

22.7mm

60 mm

verzinkt

(71-1-3797 & 71-1-3809)

4

&

s m—— =Ei|'1\,li“-‘\‘1;

I '
T

W
i

il

T

<71—1—3889 & 71-1-3891)

-

18




